

Better World Books Sales Summary

Fiscal Year 2015/16:						
Year	Month	Units Sold	Gross Sales	Market Commission	Net Sales	Partner Commission
2015	Jul	949	\$ 2,275.89	\$ 368.30	\$ 1,907.59	\$ 381.53
2015	Aug	1,131	\$ 3,286.39	\$ 532.40	\$ 2,753.99	\$ 550.81
2015	Sep	1,226	\$ 2,792.61	\$ 453.89	\$ 2,338.72	\$ 467.76
Q1		3,306	\$ 8,354.89	\$ 1,354.59	\$ 7,000.30	\$ 1,400.10
2015	Oct	879	\$ 1,995.12	\$ 333.19	\$ 1,661.93	\$ 332.40
2015	Nov	699	\$ 1,331.96	\$ 223.66	\$ 1,108.30	\$ 221.67
2015	Dec	1,095	\$ 2,216.73	\$ 357.06	\$ 1,859.66	\$ 371.94
Q2		2,673	\$ 5,543.80	\$ 913.91	\$ 4,629.89	\$ 926.00
2016	Jan	816	\$ 1,370.08	\$ 228.33	\$ 1,141.75	\$ 228.35
2016	Feb	1,264	\$ 2,647.80	\$ 407.96	\$ 2,239.84	\$ 447.98
2016	Mar	1,409	\$ 2,955.84	\$ 454.84	\$ 2,501.00	\$ 500.22
Q3		3,489	\$ 6,973.72	\$ 1,091.13	\$ 5,882.59	\$ 1,176.55
2016	Apr	1,270	\$ 1,838.36	\$ 282.28	\$ 1,556.09	\$ 311.23
2016	May	1,515	\$ 2,609.27	\$ 410.81	\$ 2,198.45	\$ 439.70
2016	Jun	1,343	\$ 2,081.90	\$ 334.79	\$ 1,747.11	\$ 349.43
Q4		4,128	\$ 6,529.53	\$ 1,027.88	\$ 5,501.65	\$ 1,100.37
FY 2015/16 Total		13,596	\$ 27,401.95	\$ 4,387.51	\$ 23,014.44	\$ 4,603.02

Fiscal Year 2014/15:						
Year	Month	Units Sold	Gross Sales	Market Commission	Net Sales	Partner Commission
2014	Jul	582	\$ 1,546.32	\$ 283.01	\$ 1,263.31	\$ 252.67
2014	Aug	735	\$ 2,099.53	\$ 346.98	\$ 1,752.55	\$ 350.52
2014	Sep	728	\$ 1,834.82	\$ 306.47	\$ 1,528.36	\$ 305.68
Q1		2,045	\$ 5,480.67	\$ 936.45	\$ 4,544.21	\$ 908.86
2014	Oct	486	\$ 991.41	\$ 158.82	\$ 832.60	\$ 166.53
2014	Nov	557	\$ 944.07	\$ 149.11	\$ 794.97	\$ 159.00
2014	Dec	1,348	\$ 4,255.65	\$ 722.46	\$ 3,533.19	\$ 706.65
Q2		2,391	\$ 6,191.13	\$ 1,030.38	\$ 5,160.75	\$ 1,032.17
2015	Jan	3,216	\$ 11,400.59	\$ 1,845.96	\$ 9,554.64	\$ 1,910.97
2015	Feb	1,834	\$ 5,612.97	\$ 916.43	\$ 4,696.53	\$ 939.32
2015	Mar	1,637	\$ 4,023.76	\$ 663.56	\$ 3,360.20	\$ 672.06
Q3		6,687	\$ 21,037.32	\$ 3,425.96	\$ 17,611.37	\$ 3,522.35
2015	Apr	1,351	\$ 3,740.87	\$ 617.13	\$ 3,123.74	\$ 624.76

2015	May	1,361	\$ 3,439.53	\$ 565.04	\$ 2,874.49	\$ 574.91
2015	Jun	1,064	\$ 2,627.37	\$ 435.73	\$ 2,191.64	\$ 438.34
Q4		3,776	\$ 9,807.77	\$ 1,617.90	\$ 8,189.87	\$ 1,638.01
FY 2014/15 Total		14,899	\$ 42,516.89	\$ 7,010.69	\$ 35,506.20	\$ 7,101.39

Fiscal Year 2013/14:

Year	Month	Units Sold	Gross Sales	Market Commission	Net Sales	Partner Commission
2013	Jul	714	\$ 1,784.59	\$ 300.06	\$ 1,484.53	\$ 296.91
2013	Aug	607	\$ 1,693.93	\$ 277.60	\$ 1,416.33	\$ 283.27
2013	Sep	691	\$ 1,864.33	\$ 328.18	\$ 1,536.15	\$ 307.24
Q1		2,012	\$ 5,342.85	\$ 905.84	\$ 4,437.01	\$ 887.43
2013	Oct	1,089	\$ 3,218.23	\$ 600.10	\$ 2,618.13	\$ 523.64
2013	Nov	1,051	\$ 2,735.33	\$ 491.50	\$ 2,243.83	\$ 448.77
2013	Dec	1,535	\$ 4,348.65	\$ 760.02	\$ 3,588.63	\$ 717.74
Q2		3,675	\$ 10,302.20	\$ 1,851.62	\$ 8,450.59	\$ 1,690.16
2014	Jan	1,488	\$ 4,623.77	\$ 776.92	\$ 3,846.84	\$ 769.39
2014	Feb	763	\$ 1,927.66	\$ 331.58	\$ 1,596.08	\$ 319.22
2014	Mar	1,318	\$ 3,897.28	\$ 687.62	\$ 3,209.66	\$ 641.95
Q3		3,569	\$ 10,448.70	\$ 1,796.12	\$ 8,652.58	\$ 1,730.56
2014	Apr	789	\$ 2,158.38	\$ 373.16	\$ 1,785.22	\$ 357.05
2014	May	1,333	\$ 3,766.30	\$ 658.42	\$ 3,107.87	\$ 621.59
2014	Jun	802	\$ 2,108.16	\$ 347.15	\$ 1,761.00	\$ 352.21
Q4		2,924	\$ 8,032.84	\$ 1,378.74	\$ 6,654.10	\$ 1,330.86
FY 2013/14 Total		12,180	\$ 34,126.59	\$ 5,932.32	\$ 28,194.27	\$ 5,639.00